South Slave Divisional Education Council
School Improvement in the South Slave
2011-2012

STUDENT SATISFACTION
SURVEY RESULTS
LK

Response Rating Scales:
Satisfaction Yes/No Gender Language
5 = All of the Time 2=Yes 2 = Girl 5 =French
4 = Many Times 1=No 1 =Boy 4 = Slavey
3 = Sometimes 0 = No response 0 = No response 3 =Cree
2 =Few Times 2 = Chipewyan
1 =AtNo Time 1 =None
0 = No response 0 = No response

Print Date:21/09/2012

# of Responses: 17

Question 1:
Do you like school?

# of Responses

Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.76 Average Response (as a percentage): 75.29%

Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times":52.94

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 17.65

Number of Responses

Responses
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Question 2: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.76 Average Response (as a percentage): 75.29%

Do you like what you are learning at school? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 58.82

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 5.88
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 3: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.94 Average Response (as a percentage): 78.82%
Do you try to do your best at school? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times":  70.59
Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 588
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 4: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.41 Average Response (as a percentage): 68.24%
Do you do your school work and homework? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times":  52.94

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 29.41

Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 5: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.29 Average Response (as a percentage): 65.88%
Do adults in the school treat all students fairly? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times":  41.18

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 29.41

Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 6: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 4.00 Average Response (as a percentage): 80.00%

Are you getting better at reading? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 76.47

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 11.76
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 7: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 4.06 Average Response (as a percentage): 81.18%
Are you getting better at writing? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 70.59
Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 5.88
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
1

g m 5 5 ms 47.1%
8- = g M4 23.5%
2 R w3 23.5%
14 1 5.9%
;o; Total: 100.0%

Responses

Page 4 of 13



Question 8: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 4.41 Average Response (as a percentage): 88.24%

Are you getting better at math? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 88.24

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 5.88
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 9: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 4.53 Average Response (as a percentage): 90.59%
‘:;;‘;T::::Sﬂre you getting better at using Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 88.24
. Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 0.00
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 10: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 4.65 Average Response (as a percentage): 92.94%
At school, do you get exercise (physical activity

or sports)? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 100.00

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 0.00

Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 11: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.71 Average Response (as a percentage): 74.12%
At school, do you respect people who are " N — .
different from you (who think, act or look Percent who responded "All of th.e Time" or Ma|'f1y Times": 64.71
different)? Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 5.88
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 12: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.71 Average Response (as a percentage): 74.12%
At school, do you participate in activities outside

of class time (clubs, sports teams, music)? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times":  58.82

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 11.76
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 13: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.76 Average Response (as a percentage): 75.29%
Do you feel safe at school? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 64.71
Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 11.76
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 14: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.41 Average Response (as a percentage): 68.24%

l;
Do other students treat you well? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 52.94

Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 17.65
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 15: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 2.82 Average Response (as a percentage): 56.47%
sD:hit:Iie"ts behave and follow the rules at Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times": 17.65
' Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 29.41
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 16: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 3.53 Average Response (as a percentage): 70.59%
Do your teachers care about you?

Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times":  58.82
Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 17.65
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question 17: Average Response (from 1 to 5, 5 being the best): 4.47 Average Response (as a percentage): 89.41%
At school, are you encouraged to try your best? Percent who responded "All of the Time" or "Many Times™:  88.24
Percent who responded "At No Time" or "Few Times": 0.00
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question A1:

Do you get the help you need with school work?

Number of Responses

Average Response (from 1 to 2, 2 being the best): 2.00 Average Response (as a percentage): 100.00%

Responses as a Percentage
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2=YES, 1=NO 2=YES, 1=NO

Question A2: Average Response (from 1 to 2, 2 being the best): 1.563 Average Response (as a percentage): 76.47%

Do you get the help you need with homework?

# of Responses

Number of Responses
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2=YES, 1=NO

Responses as a Percentage
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Question B:
Are you a girl or a boy?

Number of Responses

Responses as a Percentage
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2=Female, 1=Male 2=Female, 1=Male
Question C:
Are you of Aboriginal descent (Dene, Metis, Inuit,
other)?
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Question D: Language

Which second language are you learning at 5 = French
school? 4 = Slavey
3 =Cree
2 = Chipewyan
1 =None
0 = No response

Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Demographics 1:
Survey Type (Grade Level):
Number of Responses Responses as a Percentage
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Satisfaction

5 = All of the Time
4 = Many Times

3 = Sometimes

2 = Few Times

1 = At No Time

0 = No response

Yes/No
2=Yes
1=No

0 = No response

Response Rating Scales:

Gender Language

2 = Girl 5 = French

1 =Boy 4 = Slavey

0 = No response 3 =Cree
2 = Chipewyan
1 =None

0 = No response
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